
2024 Para-Cycling National Championships
Elite & Under 19 Sprint Competition

Date: 14th December Joe Ciavola Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O'Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, December 15 2023 8:00:40am
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Event 40c: Para IP Men C2 Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 21 Darren HICKS (SASI) 3:46.288
Half Lap 16.382 (1)

Lap 1 26.685 26.685 (1)
Lap 2 18.556 45.241 (1)
Lap 3 17.696 1:02.937 (1)
Lap 4 17.552 1:20.490 (1)
Lap 5 17.671 1:38.161 (1)
Lap 6 17.833 1:55.995 (1)
Lap 7 18.037 2:14.032 (1)
Lap 8 18.125 2:32.158 (1)
Lap 9 18.389 2:50.547 (1)

Lap 10 18.484 3:09.031 (1)
Lap 11 18.520 3:27.552 (1)
Lap 12 18.736 3:46.288 (1)


